AOLS Webinar on August 31, 2017 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 97.30% 36
No 2.70% 1
TOTAL i
# COMMENTS DATE

1 Nice general catch up 8/31/2017 2:41 PM

2 sometimes 8/31/2017 2:15 PM

3 Yes....but only partially 8/31/2017 2:08 PM
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AOLS Webinar on August 31, 2017 - Feedback

SurveyMonkey

Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:

Answered: 38

Excellent -
Good
Fair IIIII
]

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 13.16%

Very good 36.84%

Good 39.47%

Fair 7.89%

Poor 2.63%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS

1 the info was somewhat redundant with past presentations but the update was useful so still
appreciated

40% 50%
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Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

90% 100%

14
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38

DATE
8/31/2017 2:15 PM
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Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTERS:

Answered: 38  Skipped: 0

Russ Hogan

Blain Martin

Charlie Wilkins
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EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

Russ Hogan 13.16% 44.74% 36.84% 5.26% 0.00%

5 17 14 2 0 38 2.34
Blain Martin 21.62% 48.65% 24.32% 5.41% 0.00%

8 18 9 2 0 37 2.14
Charlie Wilkins 21.62% 37.84% 32.43% 8.11% 0.00%

8 14 12 3 0 37 2.27
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Presenters all did a good job, the info was somewhat redundant but the update was useful so still 8/31/2017 2:15 PM

appreciated
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Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 91.89% 34
No 8.11% 3
TOTAL &7
# COMMENTS DATE

some 8/31/2017 2:15 PM
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Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 1

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 94.59% 35
No 5.41% 2
TOTAL il
# COMMENTS DATE
1 talking for the sake of talking at the end 8/31/2017 2:18 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 2

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 97.22%
No 2.78%
TOTAL
# COMMENTS
1 | wanted to ask if Charlie is still on the aols payroll?
2 the question was answered but the answer was not very helpful

6/10

80%

90% 100%

35

36

DATE
8/31/2017 2:18 PM

8/31/2017 2:08 PM
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Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into
your workplace?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 1

Yes
No
N/A
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 29.73% 11
No 5.41% 2
N/A 64.86% 24
TOTAL 37
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Will share with other staff 9/3/2017 1:07 PM
2 | was interested in some of the ways the AOLS intends to utilise Charlie's book to build 8/31/2017 2:23 PM

awareness/promote the profession.
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ANSWER CHOICES

#

Total Respondents: 8

RN

o N o o b~ w N

Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the

[N

~ N O

o w o

same computer, please indicate how many:

Answered: 8  Skipped: 30

#_

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
1 11 8
DATE

9/1/2017 2:05 PM
9/1/2017 8:26 AM
9/1/2017 6:45 AM
8/31/2017 3:14 PM
8/31/2017 3:04 PM
8/31/2017 2:18 PM
8/31/2017 2:18 PM
8/31/2017 2:17 PM
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Q9 Do you have any recommendations for future webinar topics?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 33

# RESPONSES DATE

1 NEW Plan Submission Process - OPTIONAL at this time. More from Bob Aaron Updates from 9/3/2017 1:07 PM
MCGS on the "change in the climate at MCGS"

2 More on case laws on road boundaries. 9/1/2017 2:05 PM

3 What is the future of survey profession going to be in 2030 8/31/2017 2:51 PM

4 Guidelines for the production of survey sketches. How to best handle instances of cadastral survey  8/31/2017 2:18 PM

work being completed by non-OLSs (i.e. engineers, technical survey firms, fence and landscape
contractors) including court cases and fines levied. Update on the constitutional challenge.
Enforcement of copyright on all survey plans.

5 the slow pace of pre-approvals for R-Plans and/or the difficulty in dealing with the LRO staff to 8/31/2017 2:08 PM
correct problems.
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Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 3  Skipped: 35

# RESPONSES DATE

1 None 9/1/2017 2:05 PM
2 Keep up the good work. 8/31/2017 2:18 PM
3 | would love to see 2 a month. 1 being educational and 1 being a meeting. 8/31/2017 2:14 PM
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